
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 25.06.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 35671/2025 02.05.2025 FAO/254/2019 D K MOHANTY 35.00,3*35 
2025-

06-25  

2 37367/2025 07.05.2025 OJC/2941/1992 S SAHOO 22.00,3*22 
2025-

06-25  

3 39517/2025 13.05.2025 FAO/310/2017 A SAHOO 3.00,3*3 
2025-

06-25  

4 40193/2025 14.05.2025 RSA/28/2016 R C PATEL 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

ba paid. 

2025-

06-25  

5 42137/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/743/2019 KSHISSH 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

ba paid. 

2025-

06-25  

6 43331/2025 21.05.2025 FAO/478/2024 

NANDA 

KISHORE 

ROUT 

3.00,3*3 
2025-

06-25  

7 43334/2025 21.05.2025 FAO/761/2020 D. BISWAL 35.00,3*35 
2025-

06-25  

8 43335/2025 21.05.2025 FAO/736/2020 D. BISWAL 4.00,3*4 
2025-

06-25  

9 43336/2025 21.05.2025 FAO/689/2020 D. BISWAL 35.00,3*35 
2025-

06-25  

10 43337/2025 21.05.2025 FAO/758/2020 D. BISWAL 35.00,3*35 
2025-

06-25  

11 43339/2025 21.05.2025 FAO/549/2019 D. BISWAL 35.00,3*35 
2025-

06-25  

12 43341/2025 21.05.2025 FAO/383/2018 D. BISWAL 35.00,3*35 
2025-

06-25  

13 43552/2025 22.05.2025 FAO/417/2019 R K BEHERA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

06-25  

14 43860/2025 26.05.2025 FAO/686/2019 A K PANDA 2 DFA 
2025-

06-25  

15 43861/2025 26.05.2025 FAO/375/2019 A K PANDA 2 DFA 
2025-

06-25  

16 44962/2025 30.05.2025 EXP/10/2023 S BISWAL 6.00,3*6 
2025-

06-25  

17 45090/2025 31.05.2025 WP(C)/35666/2022 
DEVI PRASAD 

DAS 
23.00,3*23 

2025-

06-25  



18 45606/2025 04.06.2025 WP(C)/16314/2022 L D PANDA 29.00,3*29 
2025-

06-25  

19 45608/2025 04.06.2025 WP(C)/5807/2021 R K BARIK 
32.00,3*32.00 

dms 

2025-

06-25  

20 45661/2025 04.06.2025 MACA/1193/2023 B BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

06-25  

21 45674/2025 05.06.2025 FAO/517/2016 A K PANDA 34.00,3*34 
2025-

06-25  

22 45937/2025 10.06.2025 WP(C)/17432/2019 M BARAL 14.00,3*14 
2025-

06-25  

23 46259/2025 12.06.2025 RFA/17/2015 PK MISHRA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

ba paid. 

2025-

06-25  

24 46285/2025 13.06.2025 RVWPET/154/2023 S K RATH 56.00,3*56 
2025-

06-25  

25 46355/2025 17.06.2025 FAO/79/2021 S K RATH 34.00,3*34 
2025-

06-25  

26 46357/2025 17.06.2025 FAO/80/2021 S K RATH 34.00,3*34 
2025-

06-25  

27 46358/2025 17.06.2025 FAO/82/2021 S K RATH 35.00,3*35 
2025-

06-25  

28 46568/2025 18.06.2025 SA/106/1989 J BEHERA 15.00,3*15  
2025-

06-25  

29 46575/2025 18.06.2025 WA/1163/2022 M BEHERA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

06-25  

30 46585/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/36496/2020 A SAHOO 72.00,3*72 
2025-

06-25  

31 46589/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/36496/2020 A SAHOO 72.00,3*72 
2025-

06-25  

32 46627/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/278/2019 D K MOHANTY 36.00,3*36 
2025-

06-25  

33 46630/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/1019/2019 D K MOHANTY 3.00,3*3 
2025-

06-25  

34 46631/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/420/2019 D K MOHANTY 34.00,3*34 
2025-

06-25  

35 46943/2025 19.06.2025 WP(C)/3545/2008 B MISHRA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

06-25  

36 47361/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/13855/2019 B ROUTRAY 4.00,3*4 
2025-

06-25  

37 47476/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/40928/2023 A K SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2025-

06-25  

38 47500/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/13492/2025 M. ROUT 
13.00,3*13 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-25  

39 47523/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/7073/2025 M K PATI 
67.00,3*67 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-25  

40 48290/2025 23.06.2025 BLAPL/1373/2025 S P DAS 
7.00 , 7*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-25  

41 48311/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/3983/2024 A K PANDEY 
3.00,3*3 SENT TO 

XEROX 

2025-

06-25  

42 49073/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/2815/2005 K K MOHANTA document 2025-
 



available in 

dms,court fee to 

ba paid. 

06-25 

43 49083/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/4061/2011 B K SWAIN 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

ba paid. 

2025-

06-25  

44 49087/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/16012/2019 B K PARDHI 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

ba paid. 

2025-

06-25  

45 49090/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/1320/2017 C K DASH 
17.00,3*17 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

06-25  

46 49092/2025 25.06.2025 WPC(OA)/2798/2018 A K PANDA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

ba paid. 

2025-

06-25  

47 49104/2025 25.06.2025 OJC/446/1995 TUSHAR 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

ba paid. 

2025-

06-25  

48 49112/2025 25.06.2025 OJC/5164/1992 C K DASH 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

ba paid. 

2025-

06-25  

49 49332/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/25167/2014 S K SAMAL 48.00,3*48.00DMS 
2025-

06-25  

50 49343/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/16887/2025 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

51 49353/2025 25.06.2025 CONTC/1851/2025 
M/S KIRTAN 

DANG 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

52 49357/2025 25.06.2025 ABLAPL/6534/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

53 49363/2025 25.06.2025 ABLAPL/6981/2025 

PRASANTA 

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

54 49364/2025 25.06.2025 BLAPL/5574/2025 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

55 49374/2025 25.06.2025 CONTC/836/2025 
A. K. 

PARIDA 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

56 49376/2025 25.06.2025 TRP(C)/265/2024 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

57 49377/2025 25.06.2025 TRP(C)/115/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

58 49378/2025 25.06.2025 ABLAPL/7003/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

READY CASES 
 

59 46998/2025 19.06.2025 WP(C)/1520/2025 N K RATH 3.00,3*3.00,DC 
2025-

06-25  

60 47033/2025 19.06.2025 CMP/396/2025 N K RATH 2.00,2*3.00,DC 2025-
 



06-25 

61 47459/2025 20.06.2025 OJC/15417/2001 L K NAYAK 54.00,3*54 dms 
2025-

06-25  

62 48582/2025 24.06.2025 ABLAPL/1935/2019 K C PANDA 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

06-25  

63 48626/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/21638/2014 P K JENA 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

06-25  

64 48635/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/13160/2014 P K JENA 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

06-25  

65 48777/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/16711/2025 J P KAR 4.00,4*3.00 DC 
2025-

06-25  

66 48795/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/16702/2025 S N MISHRA 4.00,4*3.00 dc 
2025-

06-25  

67 48813/2025 24.06.2025 ABLAPL/6967/2025 P BEURA 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

68 48814/2025 24.06.2025 ABLAPL/6932/2025 P BEURA 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

69 48819/2025 24.06.2025 ABLAPL/4482/2025 C RANA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

06-25  

70 48822/2025 24.06.2025 TRP(C)/398/2024 K R JENA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-25  

71 48824/2025 24.06.2025 CRLMC/3143/2024 P BHUTIA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-25  

72 48879/2025 24.06.2025 CRLMC/1857/2025 S SAHOO 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-25  

73 48942/2025 25.06.2025 CRLMC/2077/2025 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

74 48945/2025 25.06.2025 CRLMC/1603/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

75 49004/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/15755/2025 
CHANDRAKANT 

KHATUA 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-25  

76 49018/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/17005/2025 JR BEHERA 
2.00,2*3 

paperless 

2025-

06-25  

77 49071/2025 25.06.2025 OJC/4037/2002 J SAHOO 
11.00,3*11.00 

DMS 

2025-

06-25  

78 49096/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/212/2020 P K MISHRA 2.00,3*2.00 DMS 
2025-

06-25  

79 49127/2025 25.06.2025 ABLAPL/6640/2025 
SUBHAM 

KUMAR DAS 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

80 49230/2025 25.06.2025 ABLAPL/6997/2025 D SETHI 
3.00,3*3 

downloaded copy 

2025-

06-25  

81 49238/2025 25.06.2025 CONTC/1896/2025 
R K 

MAHABHOI 
2.00,2*3.00,DC 

2025-

06-25  

82 49239/2025 25.06.2025 CONTC/1895/2025 
R K 

MAHABHOI 
2.00,2*3.00,DC 

2025-

06-25  

83 49242/2025 25.06.2025 ABLAPL/6776/2025 JP KAR 3.00,3*3.00,DC 
2025-

06-25  

84 49244/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/16306/2025 JP KAR 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-25  

85 49330/2025 25.06.2025 ABLAPL/7024/2025 S DAS 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  



86 49331/2025 25.06.2025 ABLAPL/7022/2025 S DAS 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

87 49365/2025 25.06.2025 ABLAPL/5860/2025 
JIBAN JYOTI 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-25  

N I C 

 


